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FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE

For events that are held in our 1st floor conference center, we offer exclusive catering services by Windows
Catering Company’s Corporate Express division. We realize that businesses are looking for a caterer that
offers a high quality product, is timely in their services and offers a variety of menu options.

| Our corporate menu offers an assortment of creative items ranging from stuffed croissants and
mouth-watering sandwiches to hearty, delicious entrées and sinfully amazing desserts. Any item on our
menu can be specifically tailored to an individual’s needs. And most importantly the quality of our food
and service is unbeatable.

Windows Catering Company received a Certified Green Restaurant® distinction for their environmentally-
friendly practices that include water efficiency, waste reduction and recycling, sustainable building
materials, sustainable food, energy, disposable products and chemical and pollution reduction.

Committed to designing and executing flawless, memorable events by combining exquisite food with the
highest level of customer service, our Preferred Roof Terrace Caterers; Catering by Seasons, Geppetto
Catering, Main Event Caterers, Mindy’s Catering, Occasions Caterers, RSVP Catering, Windows Catering
and Well Dunn Catering will take your party ideas from the theoretical drawing board to the full realization
and success of a spectacular event.

e Catering by Seasons
Contact: Alberto Trevizo, Event Manager
atrevizo@cateringbyseasons.com ¢ 443.790.2433

e Geppetto Catering
Contact: Toby Younis, Event Designer
tyounis@geppettocatering.com ¢ 301.927.8800

*  RSVP Catering
Contact: Chana Brissett, Account Executive
cbrissett@rsvpcatering.com * 571.722.1249

¢  Mindy’s Catering
Contact: Erin White, Head of Catering Sales
erin@mindyscateringdc.com ¢ 202.342.6207 x16

* *

*  Main Event Caterers
Contact: Meg Terry, Event Designer
MegT @maineventcaterers.com * 703 820 2028 x 237

*  Occasions Caterers
Contact: Nancy Elena Coppola, Event Designer
NCoppola@occasionscaterers.com ¢ 202.454.7820

*  Windows Catering Company .
Contact: Debbie Smith, Event Consultant
debbie@catering.com * 703-752-9414

Well Dunn Catering
Contact: Yulia Shegai, Event Consultant
ypoukalova@welldunn.com ¢ 202.543.7878
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